
Referee: Susann Hedlund

Panel #3 (fig. 1) Panel #4 (fig. 2)
Judge 1: Christer Sjöqvist Judge 1: Mats Stellwall

Judge 2: Johannalouise Hedlund Judge 2: Liselotte Orest

Judge 3: Mathias Byström Judge 3: Julio Martinez Minguito

Judge 4: Mats-Jörgen Hansson Judge 4: Therese Andersson

Judge 5: Per Svalqvist Judge 5: Monika Vesterlund

Rank NOC Name

Figure 1
Whip 

Continuous Spin 
720°

Figure 2
Saturn

Figure 3 Figure 4

Total
Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

67,9395 B
1 Simklubben Neptun Cuba Serén 20,2000 17,1667 67,9395 0,0000
2 Örebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 19,5000 17,2500 66,8182 1,1213
3 Simklubben Neptun Naiara Vergara 18,8000 17,9167 66,7576 1,1819
4 Simklubben Neptun Bella Odelby 19,0000 17,5000 66,3636 1,5759
5 Simklubben Neptun Lily Lewis 18,3000 17,7500 65,5455 2,3940
6 Simklubben Neptun Emma Martinez 18,8000 16,8333 64,7878 3,1517
7 Oi Svømming Aksinja Lordes Emilsen 18,9000 16,0833 63,6060 4,3335
8 Simklubben Neptun Ida Nyberg 18,1000 16,8333 63,5151 4,4244
9 Örebro Simallians Hedvig Ekman 18,5000 16,0000 62,7273 5,2122

10 Simklubben Neptun Xenia Karatza 17,3000 16,5833 61,6060 6,3335
11 Örebro Simallians Julia Golovin 18,4000 15,1667 61,0304 6,9091
12 Örebro Simallians Maria Praporshchikova 17,7000 15,0000 59,4545 8,4850
13 Örebro Simallians Signe Malmqvist 18,3000 14,3333 59,3333 8,6062
14 Järfälla Simsällskap Viktoria Jefremova 17,2000 15,4167 59,3031 8,6364
15 Örebro Simallians Esther Cederlind 18,0000 14,5000 59,0909 8,8486
16 Oi Svømming Anna Rene Zuchner 15,8000 16,0833 57,9696 9,9699
17 Jönköpings Simsällskap Ruth Håmås 16,4000 15,2500 57,5455 10,3940
18 Örebro Simallians Frida Johansson 16,7000 14,4167 56,5758 11,3637
19 Järfälla Simsällskap Ellen Widman 15,9000 14,8333 55,8787 12,0608
20 Örebro Simallians Livia Landén 16,5000 14,0000 55,4545 12,4850
21 Järfälla Simsällskap My Svalkvist 15,7000 14,7500 55,3636 12,5759
22 Järfälla Simsällskap Alexandra Contocanis 15,2000 14,3333 53,6969 14,2426
23 Järfälla Simsällskap Disa Moberger 15,4000 13,0833 51,7878 16,1517
24 Simklubben Täby Synchro Tova Liljekvist Eng 14,8000 13,5833 51,6060 16,3335
25 Järfälla Simsällskap Dahlia Soleymanpour 14,0000 13,7500 50,4545 17,4850
26 Järfälla Simsällskap Sofia Jarallah 13,5000 13,8333 49,6969 18,2426
27 Järfälla Simsällskap Julia Bjuhr 14,4000 11,9167 47,8485 20,0910
28 Järfälla Simsällskap Patrisia Starikova 13,5000 12,6667 47,5758 20,3637
29 Simklubben Täby Synchro Arnika Irvaniyan 12,4000 13,1667 46,4849 21,4546
30 Järfälla Simsällskap Thais Sandell 14,6000 10,8333 46,2424 21,6971
31 Järfälla Simsällskap Selma Baraderie 14,0000 11,0833 45,6060 22,3335
32 Simklubben Täby Synchro Evelina Dimpker 11,9000 13,1667 45,5758 22,3637
33 Simklubben Täby Synchro Elin Iverbring 14,1000 10,5833 44,8787 23,0608
34 Järfälla Simsällskap Maria Elshult 12,6000 11,7500 44,2727 23,6668
35 Simklubben Neptun Ebba Nordén 12,8000 11,1667 43,5758 24,3637
36 Simklubben Täby Synchro Sofia Emilsson 12,6000 10,8333 42,6060 25,3335
37 Simklubben Täby Synchro Nova Ahlin 12,3000 11,0833 42,5151 25,4244
38 Simklubben Neptun Karolin Jia 9,7000 11,3333 38,2424 29,6971
39 Simklubben Neptun Alice Tinelius 10,7000 9,6667 37,0304 30,9091
40 Simklubben Neptun Vaia Fotou 0,0000 14,0833 25,6060 42,3335
41 Järfälla Simsällskap Vivienne Gyori 0,0000 11,5000 20,9091 47,0304
42 Simklubben Neptun Nella Milivojevic 0,0000 11,0833 20,1515 47,7880
43 Simklubben Täby Synchro Sophie Samuelsson 0,0000 8,5000 15,4545 52,4850
44 Simklubben Neptun Agnes Ode 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 67,9395
45 Simklubben Neptun Ilona Leppimaa 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 67,9395

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

FIGURE RESULTS  - AGE GROUP 13-15
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee: Madeleine Hulander

Rank NOC  Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)

Points 

Behind

1 Örebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 66,8182 101,0313 161,0919 14,0

Julia Golovin 61,0304

Maria Praporshchikova 59,4545

Esther Cederlind 59,0909

Hedvig Ekman 62,7273

Livia Landén 55,4545

Frida Johansson 56,5758

Signe Malmqvist 59,3333

2 Järfälla Simsällskap Sofia Jarallah 49,6969 79,6542 133,9420 22,6 27,1499

Viktoria Jefremova 59,3031

My Svalkvist 55,3636

Alexandra Contocanis 53,6969

Disa Moberger 51,7878

Ellen Widman 55,8787

(Reserve: Selma Baraderie)

3 Simklubben Täby SynchroArnika Irvaniyan 46,4849 57,2500 102,8611 74,5 58,2308

Elin Iverbring 44,8787

Evelina Dimpker 45,5758

Nova Ahlin 42,5151

Sofia Emilsson 42,6060

Tova Liljekvist Eng 51,6060

4 Järfälla Simsällskap Maria Elshult 44,2727 56,2500 99,1338 24,1 61,9580

Thais Sandell 46,2424

Dahlia Soleymanpour 50,4545

Vivienne Gyori 20,9091

Julia Bjuhr 47,8485

Patrisia Starikova 47,5758

5 Simklubben Neptun Alice Tinelius 37,0304 56,2500 79,4167 34,4 81,6752

Dinha Cobelean ** DNS **

Ebba Nordén 43,5758

Agnes Ode 0,0000

Ilona Leppimaa 0,0000

Karolin Jia 38,2424

Nella Milivojevic 20,1515

Dorotea Babic ** DNS **

Täby Synchro cup
SK Täby Synchro 

Täby / 2024-03-24

TotalName

RESULTS TEAM - YOUTH
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee:

Rk NOC Figure routine Free routine
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Simklubben Neptun Cuba Serén 67,9395 130,4458 198,3853 1,0 1

2 Örebro Simallians Mariia Gerasimova 66,8182 101,1792 167,9974 30,3880

3 Oi Svømming Anna Rene Zuchner 57,9696 109,6646 167,6342 30,7512

4 Örebro Simallians Maria Praporshchikova 59,4545 94,7333 154,1878 44,1975

5 Oi Svømming Aksinja Lordes Emilsen 63,6060 72,8708 136,4768 61,9085

6 Järfälla Simsällskap Alexandra Contocanis 53,6969 81,4563 135,1532 63,2322

7 Jönköpings Simsällskap Ruth Håmås 57,5455 67,5771 125,1226 73,2628

8 Örebro Simallians Signe Malmqvist 59,3333 61,7958 121,1291 77,2562

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

TotalName

RESULTS SOLO - AGE GROUP 13-15
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee: Madeleine Hulander

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Järfälla Simsällskap Felicia Sörman 41,6896 88,8000 129,4896 16,9
Svea Palm
Tea Andersson
Elvira Stellwall
Anna Galkina
Alisa Galkina

Simklubben Neptun Anastasia Djorda-Rankovic 11,0000 77,7000 DSQ 19,2
Alice Ahlström
Hanna Hedlund
Alexandra Alvim de Faria
Alma Candia
Ida Lund
Leni Glasemann
Edith Alteborg

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Free TotalName

RESULTS TEAM FREE  - JUNIORS
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee: Madeleine Hulander

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Jönköpings Simsällskap Alicia Grahn 44,4500 71,1000 114,0500 17,4
Emilia Enefjärd
Lina Lindqvist
Ruth Håmås
Maja Wallin

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Tech TotalName

RESULTS TEAM TECHNICAL  - JUNIORS
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee:

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Simklubben Neptun David Martinez 77,9313 64,2000 142,1313 1

2 Simklubben Neptun Brianna Vergara 65,3438 64,1000 129,4438 12,6875

3 Järfälla Simsällskap Felicia Sörman 57,7167 64,9500 122,6667 19,4646

4 Örebro Simallians Sofia Golovin 56,5729 61,0500 117,6229 24,5083

5 Järfälla Simsällskap Alisa Galkina 53,4958 62,2500 115,7458 26,3854

6 Järfälla Simsällskap Anna Galkina 43,7521 63,6000 107,3521 34,7792

7 Örebro Simallians Tuva Karlsson 38,7521 59,1000 97,8521 44,2792

8 Jönköpings Simsällskap Lina Lindqvist 28,9458 60,6000 89,5458 52,5854

9 Örebro Simallians Irma Hillius 15,3604 61,6500 77,0104 65,1208

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Free TotalName

RESULTS SOLO FREE  - JUNIORS
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee:

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Järfälla Simsällskap Svea Palm 87,8867 70,0000 157,8867 1

2 Järfälla Simsällskap Tea Andersson 70,4800 75,0500 144,5300 1,0 13,3567

3 Örebro Simallians Sofia Golovin 64,2933 72,8500 137,1433 20,7433

4 Oi Svømming Anna Stepanova 73,2100 63,1500 136,3600 21,5267

5 Jönköpings Simsällskap Lina Lindqvist 47,7167 63,1500 110,8667 47,0200

6 Örebro Simallians Irma Hillius 37,3633 67,9500 105,3133 52,5733

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Tech TotalName

RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL  - JUNIORS
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee:

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Oi Svømming Aurore Denjean 18,8500 64,3000 83,1500 1

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Free TotalName

RESULTS SOLO FREE  - SENIORS
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee:

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Simklubben Neptun Sandra Freund 111,4533 82,5500 194,0033 1

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Tech TotalName

RESULTS SOLO TECHNICAL  - SENIORS
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee: Madeleine Hulander

Rk NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points
Behind

1 Simklubben Neptun Lily Lewis 74,0067 64,3500 7,8
Cuba Serén
Naiara Vergara
Emma Martinez
Bella Odelby
Vaia Fotou
Henny Glasemann
Cornelia Brogren
Vera Yakubenko
Pelagia Widstrand
(Reserve: Xenia Karatza)
(Reserve: Brianna Vergara)

2 Oi Svømming Aksinja Lordes Emilsen 43,4150 61,9500 14,3 32,9917
Anna Rene Zuchner
Ellinor Kilde Nummedal
Anna Stepanova
Caroline Sandanbråten
Marit Sofie Ninive
Aurore Denjean
Emma Borkovic Kraurmacher

3 Järfälla Simsällskap Elvira Stellwall 38,5267 59,3000 20,5 40,5300
Moa-Li Hildemar
Emilia Henrion Eskeus
Sofia Jarallah
Viktoria Jefremova
My Svalkvist
Alexandra Contocanis
Disa Moberger
Selma Baraderie
Ellen Widman

138,3567

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

TotalName

RESULTS ACROBATICS - JUNIORS

105,3650

97,8267
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Referee: Susann Hedlund

Assistant referee: Madeleine Hulander

Rank NOC Elements Artistic Impr.
Pen

(incl)
Points 
Behind

1 Örebro Simallians Tuva Karlsson 48,7729 67,0000 115,7729 8,8
Mariia Gerasimova

Free Total

Täby Synchro cup
Konstim

Täby / 2024-03-24

Name

RESULTS DUET FREE  - JUNIORS
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